
 

 

No.3CF/4P/Adv./0007/EPADS/EC/Isld (Press) 2023-2024   dated   18-05-2024 
 

 

 

 
 

 

INVITATION TO BIDS THROUGH EPADS 
 

 
 

Managing Director Pakistan Railways Carriage Factory Sector I-11/4 I.J Principal Road, Islamabad invites 

bids from the original manufacturers/authorized/ distributors/ suppliers/Contractors etc. registered with Income 

Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue having 

regis tered office for  supply against  fol lowing t enders in accordance with Single Stage-two Envelope 

bidding procedure as per rule 36 (b) of Public Procurement Rules-2004. 
 

1. Bid only through E-Pak Acquisition and Disposal System (EPADS) will be entertained. 

(www.eprocure.gov.pk). No bid other than EPADS will be accepted. Bid Security will be submitted before 

closing of tender physically in tender box in the Office of District Controller of Purchase, Pakistan Railways 

Carriage Factory, I.J Principal Road, I-11/4, Islamabad. Bidder will also upload the complete scanned copy of 

their bid in EPADS. 
 

2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, can be downloaded from https://e-

procure.gov.pk free of cost. 
 

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in bidding documents, must be submitted on EPADS as 

per schedule mentioned in the table above. 
 

 Tenders are invited on DAP/basis.4.  
 

 This advertisement is also available on following websites:-5.  

 (www.pakrail.gov.pk) (www.ppra.org.pk).  
 

 

(IQRA LATIF) 

Assistant  Control ler of  Purchase  

for Managing  Director  

P H #  0 5 1 - 9 2 7 8 0 9 4  

F A X # 0 5 1 - 9 2 7 8 6 8 5 & 9 2 7 8 0 5 0  

 

 

 

  PAKISTAN RAILWAYS 
   CARRIAGE FACTORY ISLAMABAD 

 

S#  Tender/Bid Number EPADS Tender 

Number 
Description Of Material  Tender Closing date 

and time 

Tender Opening date 

& time  

1 .  2CF/4P/0787-D/2023 F-240583898 Slate Grey Terrazzo Spoknal 

etc. = 02 items 

04-06-2024 12:00 hrs 04-06-2024 12:30 hrs 

2 .   1CF/4P/0543-B/2023 F-240583899 M.S Channel etc. = 06 items 04-06-2024 12:00 hrs 04-06-2024 12:30 hrs 
3 .   3CF/4P/0758/2022 F-240583900 Repair of CO2 Welding Plants 

etc.  = 04 items. 

04-06-2024 12:00 hrs 04-06-2024 12:30 hrs 

4 .   1CF/4P/0539/2023 F-240583901 Up-gradation and Special 

Repair, commissioning, testing 

and successful operation of 

overhead Cranes No.923 & 925 

capacity 10 Tons installed in 

Bay-I etc. = 03 Jobs. 

04-06-2024 12:00 hrs 04-06-2024 12:30 hrs 

5 .  1CF/4P/0553/2023 F-240583905 Fork Lifter = 01 item 04-06-2024 12:00 hrs 04-06-2024 12:30 hrs 
6 .  3CF/4P/0812/2023 F-240583902 Single Row Ball Bearing etc.              

= 38 items 

05-06-2024 12:00 hrs 05-06-2024 12:30 hrs 

7 .  3CF/4P/0818-A-I/2023 F-240583903 Electric Portable Screw 

Tightner etc. = 03 items 

05-06-2024 12:00 hrs 05-06-2024 12:30 hrs 

8 .  3CF/4P/0819-II/2023 F-240583904 CO2 Tip, CO2 Insulation Joint 

for Panasonic 500 A O.C.T etc. 

 = 11 items 

05-06-2024 12:00 hrs 05-06-2024 12:30 hrs 

http://www.eprocure.gov.pk/
http://www.pakrail.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/

